
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 49 X 22 X 6 IN

REF: HZRZ_HZRZ-251103-0699-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 03NOV25
ACTWGT: 44.35 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Tammera Bradley
Tammera Bradley

5406 South Park Avenue

(253) 310-3096
Tacoma WA 98408 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

2/
50

1C
/5

9F
2

8856 9969 9910

     98408

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8856 9969 9910

HZRZ-RZ100960-FS*1

HZRZ-RZ100960-FS * 1


